$250

$10,000
$100

$1,000
$250
$100
$250

$500

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$750
$2,500
$250
$750
$100

$500
$60,000.00

$2,500

$100

$100

Anonymous Dedicated to: Ted Waggoner & Cole Comments/Challenge - In honor of my
Waggoner husband and son who serve
Anonymous
Donald Appleby Dedicated to: Doug Bauldwin Comments/Challenge - Doug, thanks
tfor coming back to NASBP. You are an
inspiration.
Dale Belis

John & Susan Bustard
Michael Byrd
Robert Christiano Dedicated to: Robert Cristiano Rovert ~ Comments/Challenge - NASBP

Michael & Leslie Cifone Comments/Challenge - NASBP
Challenge
Vincent Comol Comments/Challenge - In honor of,

in memory of, etc. - NASBP Past
Presidents Challenge
Doug & Lynne Cook
Stephen Cory Dedicated to: Past President Challenge -
Stephen Cory

Matthew & Jane Curran Comments/Challenge - NASBP 75th
Carl Dohn.Jr
Brian Driscoll Dedicated to: James Schabarum
Brian Driscoll Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
Martha Elliott Dedicated to: PFC Doug Bauldwin Comments/Challenge - Part of the
NASBP fundraising drive. I work at
Suretec.

Corban Enns
Suretec Financial-Corp

Sarah Finn Dedicated to: Past President Challenge

Dave Golden Dedicated to: Thank you to those who protect us and their families.
Michael Groman Comments/Challenge - Nasbp



$1,000

$100
$100
$5,000
$100
$4,000

$500
$2,000
$1,000

$100
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000

$50

$1,000

$1,000
$250
$100

$100
$250
$100
$500
$500
$100

Susan Hecker

Michael Heidrick
Lawrence LeClair
Todd Loehnert
Theodore Martinez
Lawrence McMahon

David Miclette
J.Spencer Miller
Spence Miller

Kieran Moran
Gregory Nash
Nicholas Newton
Thomas Padilla

Christopher Parker

John & Kathleen Rindt

Robert Saul

James Schabarum
Barry Shabashkevich

Sheryll Shaw
Mike & Cary Specht
Matthew Stevens
Larry Taylor
Larry Taylor
Dwight Teter

Dedicated to: Past President Challenge
Dedicated to: NASBP
Dedicated to: William McMahon

Dedicated to: Kieran Moran
Dedicated to: Gregory Nash

Dedicated to: To all of our Veterans
and those still serving.
Dedicated to: Christopher Parker

Dedicated to: James Schabarum

Dedicated to: Matthew Stevens

Dedicated to: Dwight Teter

Comments/Challenge

- Tom, we're

truly making a difference.

Comments/Challenge
President's Challange
Comments/Challenge

Comments/Challenge
Anniversary

Comments/Challenge

Comments/Challenge

Comments/Challenge
Presidents Challenge
Comments/Challenge

- NASBP Past
- Nasbp
- NASBP 75th

- Nasbp
- Nasbp

- NASBP Past

- Nasbp

Comments/Challenge -NASBP Past

Presidents Challenge

Comments/Challenge -NASBP Past

Presidents Challenge

Comments/Challenge

Comments/Challenge

- Nasbp

- Nasbp



