Thank you!!!

	\$250	Anonymous	Dedicated to: Ted Waggoner & Cole Waggoner	Comments/Challenge - In honor of my husband and son who serve
\$	10,000	Anonymous		
	\$100	Donald Appleby	Dedicated to: Doug Bauldwin	Comments/Challenge - Doug, thanks for coming back to NASBP. You are an inspiration.
	\$1,000	Dale Belis		
	\$250	John & Susan Bustard		
	\$100	Michael Byrd		
	\$250	Robert Christiano	Dedicated to: Robert Cristiano Rovert	Comments/Challenge - NASBP
	\$500	Michael & Leslie Cifone		Comments/Challenge - NASBP Challenge
	\$1,000	Vincent Como□		Comments/Challenge - In honor of, in memory of, etc NASBP Past Presidents Challenge
	\$1,000	Doug & Lynne Cook		
	\$1,000	Stephen Cory	Dedicated to: Past President Challenge Stephen Cory	-
				a (a) 11
	\$750	Matthew & Jane Curran		Comments/Challenge - NASBP 75th
	\$2,500	Carl Dohn.Jr Brian Driscoll	Dedicated to: James Schabarum	
	\$250	Brian Driscoll Brian Driscoll	Dedicated to: James Schabarum	Comments /Challen are Nasha
	\$750	Martha Elliott	Dedicated to: PFC Doug Bauldwin	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp Comments/Challenge - Part of the
	\$100	Martna Emott	Dedicated to: FFC Doug bauldwin	NASBP fundraising drive. I work at Suretec.
	\$500	Corban Enns		buretee.
\$60.0	00.00	Suretec Financial-C	lown	
, ,	\$2,500	Sarah Finn	Dedicated to: Past President Challenge	
	\$100	Dave Golden	Dedicated to: Thank you to those who p	protect us and their families
	\$100	Michael Groman	Dedicated to. Thank you to those who p	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
	φ100	Michael Oloman		Commence - Hasop

\$1,000	Susan	Hecker		Comments/Challenge - Tom, we're
				truly making a difference.
\$100		Heidrick		
\$100	Lawrence	LeClair		
\$5,000	Todd	Loehnert	Dedicated to: Past President Challenge	
\$100	Theodore	Martinez	Dedicated to: NASBP	
\$4,000	Lawrence	McMahon	Dedicated to: William McMahon	Comments/Challenge - NASBP Past President's Challange
\$500	David	Miclette		Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
\$2,000	J.Spencer	Miller		,
\$1,000	Spence	Miller		Comments/Challenge - NASBP 75th
				Anniversary
\$100	Kieran	Moran	Dedicated to: Kieran Moran	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
\$1,000	Gregory	Nash	Dedicated to: Gregory Nash	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
\$1,000	Nicholas	Newton		
\$5,000	Thomas	Padilla	Dedicated to: To all of our Veterans and those still serving.	Comments/Challenge - NASBP Past Presidents Challenge
\$50	Christopher	Parker	Dedicated to: Christopher Parker	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
				Comments/Challenge -NASBP Past
\$1,000 Jol	hn & Kathleen	Rindt		Presidents Challenge
				Comments/Challenge -NASBP Past
\$1,000	Robert	Saul		Presidents Challenge
\$250	James	Schabarum	Dedicated to: James Schabarum	
\$100	Barry	Shabashkevich		
\$100	Sheryll	Shaw		
\$250	Mike & Cary	Specht		
\$100	Matthew	Stevens	Dedicated to: Matthew Stevens	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp
\$500	Larry	Taylor		
\$500	Larry	Taylor		
\$100	Dwight	Teter	Dedicated to: Dwight Teter	Comments/Challenge - Nasbp